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Piccolo

1st & 2nd Flutes

Oboe

1st Bb Clarinet

2nd Bb Clarinet

3rd Bb Clarinet

Bb Bass Clarinet

1st & 2nd Eb Alto Saxophone

Bb Tenor Saxophone

Eb Baritone Saxophone

Bassoon

1st & 2nd Horns in F

1st Bb Trumpet

2nd & 3rd Bb Trumpets

1st & 2nd Tenor Trombone

Bass Trombone

Euphonium

Basses

Timpani

Sleigh Bells
Side Drum

Cymbals
Bass Drum

Glockenspiel
Tubular Bells

Double Bass

mf dim.

Moderato (q = 96) poco rit.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

mp mf dim.

mf dim.

mf dim.

mf dim.

p cresc.
mf dim.

p mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim.
p mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

mf dim.

mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

p cresc. mf dim. p mf dim.

mf dim.

34

3
4

34

3
4

34

3
4

3
4

34

34

3
4

34

34

3
4

34

34

3
4

3
4

34

3
4

34

34

34

(A Polish Christmas) Arranged for Concert Band by
Geoff Kingston

Polski Narodzenie
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Sleigh Bells

Sus Cymb.

Glockenspiel

pizz.
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